
*6X INDICATES A PREPAID PACKAGE OF 6 SESSIONS. INDIVIDUAL SESSION PRICING DISPLAYED FOR PREPAID PACKAGES. CUSTOM AREAS CAN BE QUOTED ON REQUEST.  SKINCARE AND 
PACKAGE MUST BE PURCHASED IN SAME TRANSACTION. NOT VALID WITH ANY OTHER OFFER.

1 x 6 x Face

**additional 10% discount on all O Cosmedics skincare products with the purchase of any prepaid package

Full Face
Cheeks
Chin
Lip
Lip & Chin
Neck

$120
$35
$45
$25
$50
$49

$102
$29
$38
$21
$42
$41

Lower Body
Full Legs
Half Legs
Knees
Feet & Toes
Standard Bikini
G-String Bikini
Female Brazilian XXX
Male Brazilian XXX
Buttocks

$249
$149
$40
$40
$49
$79
$89
$149
$129

$211
$126
$34
$34
$41
$67
$75
$126
$109

1 x 6 x Upper Body
Underarms
Half Arms
Three Quarter Arms
Full Arms & Shoulders
Full Arms
Chest & Abdomen
Chest
Abdomen
Full Back
Full Back & Shoulders
Upper Back & Shoulders
Lower Back

$20
$99
$145
$230
$179
$179
$129
$79
$199
$220
$159
$80

$17
$84
$123
$195
$152
$152
$109
$67
$169
$187
$135
$68

Full Body
Female
Male

$999
$1099

$849
$934


