

Face	1 x	6 x	Upper Body	1 x	6 x
Full Face	\$120	\$102	Underarms	\$20	\$17
Cheeks	\$35	\$29	Half Arms	\$99	\$84
Chin	\$45	\$38	Three Quarter Arms	\$145	\$123
Lip	\$25	\$21	Full Arms & Shoulders	\$230	\$195
Lip & Chin	\$50	\$42	Full Arms	\$179	\$152
Neck	\$49	\$41	Chest & Abdomen	\$179	\$152
			Chest	\$129	\$109
Lower Body			Abdomen	\$79	\$67
Full Legs	\$249	\$211	Full Back	\$199	\$169
Half Legs	\$149	\$126	Full Back & Shoulders	\$220	\$187
Knees	\$40	\$34	Upper Back & Shoulders	\$159	\$135
Feet & Toes	\$40	\$34	Lower Back	\$80	\$68
Standard Bikini	\$49	\$41			
G-String Bikini	\$79	\$67	Full Body		
Female Brazilian XXX	\$89	\$75	Female	\$999	\$849
Male Brazilian XXX	\$149	\$126	Male	\$1099	\$934
Buttocks	\$129	\$109			

**additional 10% discount on all O Cosmedics skincare products with the purchase of any prepaid package

*6X INDICATES A PREPAID PACKAGE OF 6 SESSIONS. INDIVIDUAL SESSION PRICING DISPLAYED FOR PREPAID PACKAGES. CUSTOM AREAS CAN BE QUOTED ON REQUEST. SKINCARE AND PACKAGE MUST BE PURCHASED IN SAME TRANSACTION. NOT VALID WITH ANY OTHER OFFER.